GC Accessories
219
GC Tubing
GC Tubing
Stainless Steel Tubing
When install a gas line for GC, choosing the proper tubing material is very important and will help to
eliminate future problems and improve the overall quality of the gas system. Tubing can contain residual

 Dressing Tool  Tubing reamer
 *Includes dressing tool for 1/16” tubing
Ordering Information
Description QTY Part No.
Premiun Grade 304 Stainless Steel Tubing
1/16” OD, 0.010” ID, 50FT Coil 1 061Q-1011
1/16” OD, 0.020” ID, 50FT Coil 1 061Q-1021
1/16” OD, 0.030” ID, 50FT Coil 1 061Q-1031
1/16” OD, 0.040” ID, 50FT Coil 1 061Q-1041
1/8” OD, 0.085” ID, 50FT Coil 1 061Q-1051
1/4” OD, 0.210” ID, 50FT Coil 1 061Q-1061
Cleaned Copper Tubing
1/8” OD, 0.065” ID, 50FT Coil 1 061Q-1071
1/4” OD, 0.190” ID, 50FT Coil 1 061Q-1081
TFE Tubing
1/16” OD, 0.038” ID, 25FT Coil 1 061Q-1091
1/8” OD, 0.098” ID, 25FT Coil 1 061Q-1101
1/4” OD, 0.125” ID, 25FT Coil 1 061Q-1111
Ordering Information
Description QTY Part No.
Rotary Tubing Cutter
Rotary Tubing Cutter 1 061Q-1121
Repl. Cutting Wheels 1 061Q-1133
Ridgid Tubing Cutter
Ridgid Tubing Cutter 1 061Q-1141
Repl. Cutting Wheels 1 061Q-1153
TC-20 Tube Cutting Machine
TC-20 Tube Cutting Machine* 1 061Q-1161
Cutting Wheels 1 061Q-1173
Dressing Tool, 1/16” Tubing 1 061Q-1181
Needle Insert, 1/16” Dressing Tool 1 061Q-1191
Dressing Tool, 1/8” Tubing 1 061Q-1201
Needle Insert, 1/8” Dressing Tool 1 061Q-1211
Tubing reamer for 1/4” or 1/8” tubing 1 061Q-1221